e-Way Bill No.: 122203632560

e-Way Bill Date : 3-Sep-25

GSTIN No : 27ACGFS8232G1ZY F.G.L No :

According to your Broker Ramdev Broker.Vashi [Vinod] as per details below despatched

at your risk and responsibility to Kaler by Direct freight

to pay Rs. 14,352.00 ( Fourteen Thousand Three Hundred Fifty Two Only )

Order No Our Bank: Union Bank of India, IFSC : UBIN0900451/RTGS No.: 560101000072171

Bags Particulars HSN Code Qtls Rate Amount
Rs.      Ps.

Bill of Supply
Sai Vishnu Agro Industries

#:9-13-149, Gadwal Road
Raichur - 584102.

Fssai Lic.No-11216324000276

[...]

e-Way Bill No.: 122203632560

e-Way Bill Date : 3-Sep-25

GSTIN No : 27ACGFS8232G1ZY F.G.L No :

According to your Broker Ramdev Broker.Vashi [Vinod] as per details below despatched

at your risk and responsibility to Kaler by Direct freight

to pay Rs. 14,352.00 ( Fourteen Thousand Three Hundred Fifty Two Only )

Order No Our Bank: Union Bank of India, IFSC : UBIN0900451/RTGS No.: 560101000072171

Rice (Sona Masuri Steam Summer Sortex) 10063090 62.400 Qtl 3,795.00 2,36,808.00
240 / 26 Kg Namma Sansar Red 26 Kgs

2,36,808.00
� End of List

Lorry No : KA56/4219
Owner : Amula Shekappa
Driver : Self
Ph.No : 9741050299
D.L.No. : 4673/glb
Through : Hindusthan Transport
RRMA No. : 12405

TOTAL 2,36,808.00
Rupees : Two Lakh Thirty Six Thousand Eight Hundred Eight Only

E. & O.E

HSN/SAC Taxable
Value

10063090 2,36,808.00
Total 2,36,808.00

Tax Amount (in words)  : NIL
Terms and Conditions:
1. All Claims ,If Any Regarding This Bill Should Be Made Within A Week From the Date Hereof As Otherwise 

They Will Not Be Considered.